
Day Date Opposing Team Home/Away TIME BUS

W AUG 2 Norwood DH HOME 4:15

TH AUG 3 Monroe DH HOME 4:15

F AUG 4 ST PHILOMENA AWAY 4:15 3:00

M AUG 7 ST.PAT'S (DH) AWAY 4:30 3:00

TU AUG 8 OLYMPIA (DH) AWAY 4:15 3:00

W AUG 9 TREMONT HOME 4:15

TH AUG 10 ST. MARY'S HOME 4:15

TU AUG 15 LIMESTONE WALTERS HOME 4:15

W AUG 16 ROBEIN (E.Peoria) AWAY 4:15 3:00

TH AUG 17 OAK GROVE (Bartonville) HOME 4:15

M AUG 21 HAVANA (DH) AWAY 4:30 3:00

T AUG 22 Parkview HOME 4:30

TH AUG 24 DELAVAN HOME 4:30

S AUG 26 LIMESTONE WALTERS HOME TBD TBD

DEER CREEK MACKINAW - Round Robin Tournament

M AUG 28 MIDWEST CENTRAL (DH) HOME 4:15

AUG 29 WASHINGTON MS (8th GRADE NIGHT) HOME 4:15

W AUG 30 GEORGETOWN/ST. JOE'S @ GEORGETOWN AWAY 4:30 3:00

TH AUG 31 SOUTH PEKIN AWAY 4:15 3:00

TU SEPT 5 BRIMFIELD AWAY 4:15 3:00

REGIONALS TBA TBA TBA

S SEPT 16 SECTIONALS TBA TBA TBA

2023- 2024 RANKIN SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

SEPT 6, 7, 9, 12


